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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Flores1304
Rising Stars

9.450 9.600 9.2509.250 37.550
2 1 4* 5 1T

1T

Olivia Miller1303
Genies

9.500 9.450 9.3509.250 37.550
1 2 4* 1T 1T

1T

Liv Becker1203
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.400 9.1009.400 37.050
8 3 3 6 3

3

Kinsey Morris1205
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.900 9.3509.450 37.000
3T 7 2 1T 4

4

Alexa Barouh1223
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.000 9.3009.550 36.850
10 5T 1 4 5

5

Celeste Cahill1226
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.300 9.000 9.3508.900 36.550
3T 5T 7T 1T 6

6

Olivia Cherres1204
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.800 9.350 8.7509.100 36.000
12 4 6 10T 7

7

Holly Clement1208
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.650 8.9008.850 35.600
6T 8 9 9 8

8

Chauntel Baker1207
Tnt

9.200 8.200 9.0508.700 35.150
6T 10T 10 7 9

9

Jordan Molnar1202
Tnt

8.900 8.200 9.0008.900 35.000
11 10T 7T 8 10

10

Isabella Davis1206
Tnt

9.250 8.100 8.7508.600 34.700
5 12 11T 10T 11

11

Brianna Babinski1220
Tnt

8.500 8.600 8.7008.600 34.400
13 9 11T 12 12

12

Kaylee Wentz1201
Tnt

9.050 7.200 8.2008.100 32.550
9 13 13 13 13

13
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